Douglas County Elections

Jamie Shew
Douglas County Clerk/Chief Election Officer

Committee Report

Instructions X
v File this report with the Douglas County Clerk’s Office within 30 days after the Primary and General electionﬂ]jf{

|
which you were a
candidate. (K.S.A. 25-004) I

fnd 170

LT ol

V Failure to file reports or reports received after the 30 days are delinquent and can be prosecuted as a Class A thigdemeanor. (K.S.A.
25-905)

Name Carole Cadue-Blackwood
Address 887 E 1264 Rd Lawrence, KS 66047

Home Phone 785-550-7620 Business N/A

Office Sought USD497 School Board District Number (if applicable) NA

Election Date November 7, 2023 Primary General v

Contributions

v List the contributions over $50.00 received by the candidate, not a committee
v List the in-kind services and value of services.
Vv If no contributions or expenditures are made from funds, the total in this form should show zeros ($0.00)

v If contributions are received by a candidate and forwarded to the campaign committee, use the
“Committee Report” to report the transactions.

Date Name and Address of Contributor or In-Kind Service Amount

*Please see attached pages

TOTAL $3,497.89

v Additional pages may be attached if necessary

v Page 2 of this report must be completed and signed
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Candidate’s Itemized Statement of Personal Contributions and
Expenditures

Expenditures
v List expenditures made by the candidate, not a committee.
v Do not list campaign committee transactions on this form.
v Any transactions involving campaign committee funds are to be reported on the “Committee Report”.

Date List of ltems Purchased Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount

Please see attached
spreadsheet

k $2,990.22
TOTAL
v Additional pages may be attached if necessary
v Page 1 of this report must be completed
Q/IM H’WM Y do solemnly swear or affirm that the above is a complete statement of all

(Pnnt Name)

receipts and expenses incurred by me as a candidate for the office of SC M OOl ‘?’OQJP J

i \JSY At atthe__ (encs2/| Election held on the

(Name of Office) °
—3:\3‘ day Of 1y-School Distict-Township) (Primary or General NJON/ 20 %%
= D \2/ (L3

C (Signature of Candidate) (Date)

. sl VwoSor—
Subscribed and sﬁzzbef;e me, this ___ day of D i G
Y2 aa i

(Seal) Notary P })Iic
M¥ Appointment expires I /a @/”2,/5
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9/11/2023
9/12/2023

9/15/2023 ‘

9/19/2023

9/21/2023

9/22/2023
9/25/2023
9/30/2023
10/1/2023
10/1/2023
10/7/2023
10/9/2023
10/10/2023
10/17/2023
10/19/2023
10/22/2023

10/31/2023

11/1/2023
11/1/2023
11/14/2023
11/30/2023
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/5/2023

$12.50 Denise
$25.00 Amanda
$6.25 KT
$12.50 Jojo
$1.25 Janet
$1.25 John
$25.00 Tom
$1.25 John
$12.50 Cooper
$50.00 Jojo
$100.00 Georgia
$6.25 gregory
$50.00 Carole
$100.00 Carole
$100.00 Kathryn
$1.25 John
$1.25 John
$12.50  Cooper
$36.00 Barry
$100.00 Carole
$1.25 John
$300.00 Hannah
$100.00 Joel
$300.00 Carole

Farmer

Lutz

Walsh

Blackwood
Lukehart

Casey

Harper

Correll

Overstreet
Blackwood
Blackwood
dowdle
Cadue-Blackwood
Cadue-Blackwood
Tuttle

Casey

Correll

Overstreet
Shalinsky
Cadue-Blackwood
Correll

Allison

Gallegos Jr
Cadue-Blackwood

2215 Melholland Road

1015 Stone Meadows Dr

732 Rhode Island
887 E 1264 Rd.
1812 E 29th Street
2310 Orchard Ln
2152 Owens Lane
912 Hemlock

925 Missouri St.
887 E 1264 Rd.
887 E 1264 Rd.
770 North 5th
887 E 1264 Rd
887 E 1264 Rd
713 Louisiana St.
2310 Orchard Ln
912 Hemlock

925 Missouri St.
645 Connecticut Street
887 E 1264 Rd
912 Hemlock
1240 Laura Ave
539 Ohio ST

887 E1264 Rd

Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Ottawa

Lawrence

.Lawrence

Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Ottawa

Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Ottawa

Lawrence
Lawrence

Lawrence

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66047
66049
66044
66047
66044
66049
66046
66067
66044
66047
66047
66044
66047
66047
66044
66049
66067
66044
66044
66047
66067
66044
66044
66047




Contributions - Carole Cadue Blackwood USD497

Date

6/1/2023
6/2/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/19/2023
6/26/2023
7/1/2023
7/8/2023
7/8/2023
7/9/2023
7/15/2023
7/18/2023
7/19/2023
7/19/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/22/2023
7/22/2023
7/25/2023
7/28/2023
7/29/2023
7/31/2023
713112023
8/1/2023
8/2/2023
8/7/2023
8/8/2023
8/10/2023
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/17/2023
8/18/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/19/2023
8/20/2023
8/20/2023
8/21/2023
8/22/2023
8/27/2023
8/31/2023
9/1/2023
9/2/2023
9/2/2023
9/2/2023
9/9/2023

Amount

First Name
$100.00 Joel
$140.00 Carole
$5.00 Joel
$2.50 Melinda
$100.00 Elise
$100.00 Lawrence
$25.00 Suzie
$12.50 Cooper
$6.00 Nikolas
$6.00 Nyx
$15.00 Marcia
$6.25 linda
$50.00 Heather
$12.50 Chris
$6.25 Tracey
$12.50 Jacki
$6.25 Janet
$12.50 John
$25.00 Lee
$6.25 Kistie
$10.00 Kathleen
$25.00 Ashley
$6.25 Amy
$500 Lois
$12.50 Cooper
$6.25 Kendal
$6.25 Charles
$17.50 lJennifer
$6.25 Katherine
$25.00 Joshua
$6.25 Brian
$10.00 Mary
$12.50 Tracey
$155.00 Carole
$7.50 Hana
$6.25 Josh
$6.25 Philip
$12.50 Damian
$6.25 Art
$6.25 Anna
$12.50 ALICIA
$1.25 Janet
$1.25 John
$6.25 Dan
$1.25 John
$12,50 Cooper
$25.00 Gretchen
$12.50 Amanda
$8.75 Lynnette
$6.25 Richard

Last Name
Gallegos Jr
Cadue-Blackwood

‘Gallegos Jr

Lavon
Higgins
Fry
Johannes
Overstreet
A Colom
lonic
Epstein
Watts
Sprague
Poterbin
Alderson
Rego
Lukehart
Casey
Hubbell
Brunsell
Schweitzberger
Bloom
Pettle
Otho-Lopes
Overstreet
Paley
Marsh
Roth
Lorenz
Seiden
Daldorph
Douglas
Alderson
Cadue-Blackwood
Blair
Harsin
Beck
Levings
King
Jackson
Erickson
Lukehart
Casey
Coleman
Correll
Overstreet
Anderson
Davis
Littlejohn
Brown

Donor Address Line 1

539 Ohio ST

887 E 1264 Rd

539 Ohio ST

539 Ohio ST

3116 West 28th Circle
2628 Knollbrook Ct.
347 Elm Street

925 Missouri St.
10322 Hillcrest road, Apt 2312
1401 S 25th St

1041 Tennessee

1817 learnard

/9515 Hocker dr

731Tennessee Street
311 E 11th Street

825 Highland Dr

1812 E 29th Street
2310 Orchard Ln

804 Kentucky St

1304 Raintree P}

402 Utah Street

835 Alabama

505, Tennessee Street
704 Ohio ST

925 Missouri St.

208 Providence Road
3309 Riverview Rd.
644 Mississippi

2312 Westdale Rd.
6421 GOODMAN DRIVE
1205 E 13th St

621 Louisiana St

311 EIITHST

887 E 1264 Rd

1401 S 25th St

2001 W 6th St Apt A1l

5800 Rock Chalk Dr Apartment 4106

2624 Knollbrook ct
3112 Creekwood Dr.
808 Missouri Street
621 Lyon St

1812 E 29th Street
2310 Orchard Ln
622 GREEVER TERR
912 Hemlock

925 Missouri St.
309 Elm St

846 New York Street
321 indiana Street
727 North 3rd

Donor City
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
KANSAS CITY
Kansas City
Lawrence
Lawrence
Shawnee
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
LAWRENCE
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
MERRIAM
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence, KS
Lawrence
Kansas City
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Ottawa
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence

State
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS

KS
KS

Zip
66044
66047
66044
66044
66047
66046
66044
66044
64134
66106
66044
66044
66203
66044
66044
66044
66044
66049
66044
66044
66046
66044
66044
66044
66044
66049
66049
66044
66049
66202
66044
66044
66044
66047
66106
66044
66049
66046
66049
66044
66044
66044
66049
66046
66067
66044
66044
66044
66044
66044




Expenditures - Carole Cadue-Blackwood USD497

8/16/2023
12/6/2023
7/14/2023
7/18/2023
8/14/2023
8/16/2023
8/23/2023
8/31/2023
9/4/2023
9/14/2023
9/18/2023
10/4/2023
10/6/2023
10/14/2023
9/21/2023
10/25/2023
11/4/2023
11/3/2023
11/7/2023
11/13/2023
11/14/2023
12/6/2023
7/1/2023
8/1/2023
9/1/2023
10/1/2023
11/1/2023
12/1/2023

$50.00 Voter outreach platform, Reach Progress PBC New York, NY 10003
$106.25 Printing services River Rat Print and Skate Shop 608 N 2nd St, Lawrence, KS 66044
$14.00 Banking fees to Commerce Bank 955 Iowa ST Lawrence KS 66044
$95.00 Text bank token Campaign Verify 1215 31ST STREET NW PO BOX 3554 WASHINGTON, DC 20007-9998
$14.00 Banking fees to Commerce Bank 955 Iowa ST Lawrence KS 66044
$144.61 Raven Printing LLC
$48.60 Voter outreach platform, Reach Progress PBC New York, NY 10003
$102.50 Printing services River Rat Print and Skate Shop 608 N 2nd St, Lawrence, KS 66044
$100.00 Voter outreach platform, Reach Progress PBC New York, NY 10003
$14.00 Banking fees to Commerce Bank 955 Iowa ST Lawrence KS 66044
$83.28 S&S Artisan Pub & Co Event space voter engagement 2228 Iowa St, Lawrence, KS 66046
$100.00 - Voter outreach platform, Reach Progress PBC New York, NY 10003
$230.95 Text Platform Politics Rewired LLC 41 Flatbush Avenue Fl 1, Pmb 731 Brookiyn, NY 11217
$14.00 Banking fees to Commerce Bank 955 Iowa ST Lawrence KS 66044
$165.50 Printing services River Rat Print and Skate Shop 608 N 2nd St, Lawrence, KS 66044
$178.43 Raven Printing LLC
$100.00  Voter outreach platform, Reach Progress PBC New York, NY 10003
$771.18 Text Platform Scale to Win LLC 13742 Harper Street, Santa Ana, California 92703
$36.00 Banking fees to Commerce Bank 955 Iowa ST Lawrence KS 66044
$36.00 Banking fees to Commerce Bank 955 Iowa ST Lawrence KS 66044
$5.00 Banking fees to Commerce Bank 955 Iowa ST Lawrence KS 66044
$564.32 Text Platform Scale to Win LLC 13742 Harper Street, Santa Ana, California 92703
$3.50 Merchant fees ActBlue PO BOX 441146 Sommerville MA 02144
$3.33 Merchant fees ActBlue PO BOX 441146 Sommerville MA 02144
$2.64 Merchant fees ActBlue PO BOX 441146 Sommerville MA 02144
$2.30 Merchant fees ActBlue PO BOX 441146 Sommerville MA 02144
$4.08 Merchant fees ActBlue PO BOX 441146 Sommerville MA 02144
$0.75 Merchant fees ActBlue PO BOX 441146 Sommerville MA 02144




